SPRING GREEN ARTS & CRAFTS FAIR ¢ FIBER ¢ FINE CRAFTS ¢ GLASS ¢ GRAPHICS ¢ JEWELRY ¢ PAINTING ¢ PHOTOGRAPHY ¢ POTTERY ¢ SCULPTURE « WOOD
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RIVER VALLEY MUSIC BOOSTERS

Creme Puffs » Water
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RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SWIM TEAM

Walking Tacos * Loaded Baked Potatoes
GCatorade * Soda * Water
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RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL BOYS AND GIRLS SOCCER
Beef Sticks * Nachos * Popcorn

Floats: Grape | Orange 'Root Beer * Snow Cones * Water
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RIVER VALLEY AREA COMMUNITY GARDENS
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LIONS CLUB
Brats ¢ Burgers * Hot Dogs ¢ Chips * Pop * Water
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W JEFFERSON 200-block

A-SIDE

108-109 Rob Igl
106-107 Tom Lazar
104-105

103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
94
92-93
91
90
89

110
109

Daniel Roth
Cynthia Bye
Al Sievers

Kathy and Tim Withers

Susan Mendenhall
Paul Morrison
Barbara Geurink
Claudia Winter
Barbara Schnabl
Sara Rezin

Jay Wennersten
Doug Adams

Andrew Linderman

Paul Prorok

B-SIDE

Herb Johnson
Damen Mroczek

107-108 Shawn Barbagallo

106
105

102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91

Dan Ott

Nicholas and Alisa Bowers
103-104 Robert and Yvonne Myrvall

Maron Massey
John Mroczek

Mariella Terbeest Schledweiler

Bradley Hall

Kathy King
Cameron Gillie
Rachel Newell
Martina Celerin
David Abrahamson
Tracy Anen
Jacqueline Graves
Hannah Wong

sculpture
photography
sculpture
fiber
glass

fine crafts
painting
wood
fiber
jewelry
fine crafts
glass
graphics
sculpture
pottery
painting

sculpture
jewelry
pottery
fine crafts
glass
wood
painting
jewelry
fiber
graphics
pottery
photography
fine crafts
fiber
painting
wood
glass
jewelry
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W JEFFERSON 100-block
A-SIDE
88 Mike Richard photography
87 Gena De Remer jewelry
86 Lynda Wallis fine crafts
84-85 Kwame Boama Mensa-Aborampa painting
83 Barbara Martin glass
82 Susan Anderson pottery
81 Nancy Garden fiber
80 Jamison Glisczinski sculpture
79 Tim Kobs painting
78 Bill and Lisa Bailey jewelry
77 Adam Pankratz painting
75-76  Jane Mari and Cristina Mari Greenfield fine crafts
74 Lori Lee-Weber fiber
73 Amy Austin painting
72 Carol Widra glass
71 Rachel Johnson jewelry
70 George Blair pottery
69 Joe Kiefer painting
B-SIDE
90 Steven Baughman painting
89 Kristin Quackenbush glass
85-87 Tracy and Leon Sadlo photography
83 Paula Barta pottery
82 Robert and Patti Stern fine crafts
81 Meena Mehta jewelry
79 Rachelle Stracke painting
78 Shawn Olmstead wood
77 Kim Caisse fine crafts
76 Toby Skov photography
75 Faye Fisher-Ward fine crafts
74 Bart Ziegler jewelry
72-73  Suzanne Miller and Nikki Cooper fine crafts
71 Jay Mason photography
70 Greg Mac Donald wood
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E JEFFERSON 100-block
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54
52-53
51
49-50
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66
65
63
62
61

59-60

56-58
55
53-54
52
51
50
49

A-SIDE
Deb Radke
Julie Jacobson
John Crahen
Rebecca Dodson

Maya Madden and Wayne Farra
Mike Chamberlin

Melissa Frey

Joseph M Taylor

Steve Wewerka

Jett Napp

Gina and Miguel Serna

Suzi Janowiak

Derek Hambly

Jenny Korbar

Cliff and Bronson Matyszczyk

B-SIDE

Karen Watson-Newlin

Gwendi Raymond and Wilber Q Huaman

Greg and BJ Jordan
Liba Brent

Michael Croatt
Amber Gavin

John Schneider
Meg Prange

Daniel and Deborah Fenn

Greg and Patrice Meyerdirk
James Mercier

Robin Lauersdorf

Joel Sampson

Laura Kochevar

Christi and Miller

Sue Johnson

sculpture
graphics
glass
painting
jewelry
graphics
fine crafts
wood
photography
pottery
sculpture
jewelry
painting
glass
sculpture

painting
fiber

jewelry

fine crafts
photography
pottery
painting
fiber

glass

sculpture
fine crafts
graphics
pottery
fiber
painting
painting

SPRING GREEN CUB SCOUTS #38
Lemonade ¢ Strawberry Lemonade

Iced Coffee * Iced Tea * Arnold Palmer Beverages
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E JEFFERSON 200-block

A-SIDE

46-47 Nick Ringelstetter
44-45  Jim and Judith Miller

43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34

32-33

31
30
29
28
27
26
25

47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

35-36

34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

Kelli Greentree
Wilfred Fang

Matt Andrzejewski
Kim Russell

Jan Raven

Shari Grenzow Mauer
Kristee Weber-Mickler
Katie Stephenson
Sandi Wysock

Jillian Cori Lippert
Steve and Sandra Gerry
John and Trudi Hechel
Gina Mc Sherry

Kyle Hendrix

Nancy Mather

Chris Jensen

Matt Miller

Charlotte Fung-Miller

B-SIDE

Bernie Tennis

Susan Galkowski
Jennifer Nunnelee

Tony and Mindy Winchester
Frank Paul Dominguez
Jenni Hopfinger

Gary Barone

Tammy Easton

Donna Van Bogaert

Jane and Susan Shaffer
Zoe Craig

Linda Reese

Melinda Kocchi

Andy Van Schyndle

Fred and Elaine Stenman
Steve Miller

Jean Wells

Pat Kroth

Lizbeth Doran

William Simpson

Shelley and Dennis Matthiesen
Jon Walton

Brady Lueck
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graphics
pottery
painting
fiber
wood
graphics
jewelry
fine crafts
fiber
painting
fiber

fine crafts
sculpture
wood
glass
pottery
fine crafts
jewelry
painting
painting

graphics
fiber
jewelry
pottery
graphics
fine crafts
wood
glass
painting
jewelry
graphics
jewelry / fine crafts
jewelry
painting
wood
fine crafts
pottery
fiber
jewelry
wood
fine crafts
photography
sculpture
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E JEFFERSON 300-block

A-SIDE
22 Demetra Saloutos
21 Monika Fairchild
19-20 Jason Heitz
18 Mary Hager
17 Lori Biwer Stewart
15 Daryl Harwood
13-14 George Bragg
12 Christina Vansickle
11 Julie Raasch
10 Steven Standish
9 Julie Rhodes
8 Tom Smith
7 Lisa Kleppinger and Nicole Zeman
6 Kathy Reinartz
4-5 Denise Trudeau
B-SIDE
22 Jessica Kuenzi
21 Balbina Meyer
20 Danielle Burrows
18-19 Sandy Kay Hunter
17 Sierra Cole
16 Billie Jo Scharfenberg
15 Frank Kudla
14 Char Terbeest Kudla
13 Sue Perse
12 Lori Hungerholt
11 William Waite
10 Melissa Brown
9 Linda Lindner
7-8  Randy and Lisa Lee
6 Sharon Cherney
5 Ken and Michelle Workowski
4 Frank Mittelstadt

sculpture
jewelry
wood

fine crafts
graphics
painting
sculpture
fine crafts
photography
wood

glass
photography
jewelry
pottery

fine crafts

jewelry
sculpture
pottery
painting

fine crafts
glass

jewelry

fiber
photography
fiber

wood

fiber

fine crafts
photography
fine crafts
wood
painting



